TimingResearch.com Newsletter BETA
Week 16 - 01/12/14 Report:

#2: Would you guess that the S&P 500 index will move higher or lower next week? (from
Monday's open to Friday's close; January 13-17)

Higher: 66.7%
Lower: 33.3%

#3: Please rate your level of confidence in your answer to Question #2.

Average of All Guesses: 61.3%
Average For "Higher" Guesses: 64.0%
Average For "Lower" Guesses: 56.0%

#1: What economic, political, or other news and events are you expecting to happen next
week (January 13-17) that might have a positive or negative effect on the markets?

+ fed's easy money policy.

* PPI,CPI, Michigan Consumer Sentiment survey.

* Bad earnings announcements

* mid month grind during earnings season

* Retail sales for December may surprise to the downside, but not much else going on.
* Employment Reports Revision/Explanation

* cyber security

#4: What are the top non-fiction books on your reading list for 2014?

* Be, Here, Now by Ram Dass

* Loving What Is by Byron Katie

» Taste The Grace by Barbara Patton Unger
* The Four Agreements by Don Miguel Ruiz
* "Mastering The Trade" by John F. Carter

* "Reminiscences of a Stock Operator"

* Killing Jesus

* "Get Rich Carefully" Jim Cramer

#5: Comments/Questions/Suggestions?

« None.
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Full Weekly Results (full version of this chart available in the raw data spreadsheet for this
week, Dates below are the Monday of the week being predicted).

Correct Percentage: 57.1%

Date Higher Lower Difference Avg Confience Confidence Higher Confidence Lower Difference Actual Correct? 57.1%

09/30/13 57.8%  422% 15.6% 67.8% 67.7% 68.1% 0.4% Lower  No 0
10/07/13 55.7%  44.4% 11.2% 71.3% 77.3% 63.8% 13.6% Higher  Yes 1
10/14/13 56.7%  43.3% 13.3% 63.0% 65.0% 61.0% 4.0% Higher  Yes 1
10/2113  66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 56.0% 59.0% 50.0% 9.0% Higher  Yes 1
10/28/13 65.4%  34.6% 30.8% 60.0% 62.5% 55.6% 6.9% Higher ~ Yes 1
111113 539%  462% 7.7% 71.5% 72.9% 70.0% 2.9% Higher  Yes 1
11/18/13 68.4%  31.6% 36.8% 60.0% 63.9% 50.0% 13.9% Higher  Yes 1
11/25113 539% 462% 7.7% 57.5% 58.3% 56.7% 1.7% Lower  No 0
12/02/13 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 55.6% 60.8% 45.0% 15.8% Lower  No 0
12/09/13 61.5%  385% 23.1% 57.7% 58.8% 56.0% 2.8% Lower  No 0
12/16/13 533% 46.7% 6.7% 65.3% 67.5% 62.9% 4.6% Higher  Yes 1
12123113 62.5%  37.5% 25.0% 60.8% 66.7% 51.1% 15.6% Higher  Yes 1
12/30113 583% 41.7% 16.7% 64.2% 68.6% 58.0% 10.6% Lower  No 0
01/06/14 47.1%  52.9% -5.9% 64.0% 63.8% 64.3% 0.5% Higher ~ No 0
01/13/14 66.7%  33.3% 33.4% 61.3% 64.0% 56.0% 8.0% ”? 7 m”m

Weekly Reports Page: TimingResearch.com/reports

Raw Data Page:: TimingResearch.com/rawdata

Current Survey Page: TimingResearch.com/currentsurvey

Email any feedback: news@timingresearch.com
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